
 

Mrs. Danielle Adams 

Director of Counseling Services  

dadams@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Ty Artherhults 

Social Studies  

artherhultsclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Sharon Autterson 

Special Education 

auttersonclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Tammy Backe 

Paraprofessional  

tbacke@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Steve Balash 

Health / PE 

balashclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Victoria Barnes 

Guidance Counselor  

vbarnes@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Madeline Bartsch 

English  

Bartschclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Sara Basiaga 

Science 

basiagaclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Kerry Batistatos 

Main Office Secretary 

kbatistatos@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Kriste Bell 

Special Education  

bellclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Bill Bennett 

Math / PLTW 

bennettclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Gayle Benton 

Aide 

gbenton@hobart.k12.in.us 
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Mr. Mike Black  

Science / Assistant Athletic Director 

mblack@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Sue Brooks 

Aide 

sbrooks@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Shari Brown 

Student Services 

sbrown@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Jon Brumley 

Math 

brumleyclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Tracy Brumley 

Dean of Students  

tbrumley@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Kimberly Bucheit 

Art 

bucheitclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Colonel Scott Buhmann 

JROTC 

ltcbuhmann@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Cheryl Bunch 

Brickie Kidz 

cbunch@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Brooke Burczyk 

English 

burczykclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Darrin Cline 

Math 

clineclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Greg Crouch 

Radio / TV & Interactive Media  

gcrouch@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Theresa Dietrich 

Aide 

dietrichclass@hobart.k12.in.us 
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Mrs. Geneie Dilts 

Special Education 

diltsclass@hobart.k12.in.us  

 

Ms. Florence Ellison  

Aide 

fellison@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Justine Eubank 

Wellness Coordinator / PE 

eubankclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Eike Fischer 

English / German 

fischerclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Jason Fleming 

ERT 

flemingclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Pam Freimuth 

Athletic Secretary 

pfreimuth@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Guillermina Freytes 

Spanish 

freytesclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Cathy Fugate 

Guidance Secretary 

cfugate@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Aaron Gibson 

English 

gibsonclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Courtney Gill 

Social Studies 

gillclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Robert Glover 

Athletic Director 

rglover@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Robert Glover Jr. 

Social Studies 

rgloverclass@hobart.k12.in.us 
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Ms. Sarah Harness 

Bookkeeper 

sharness@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Alice Hunt-Lounges 

Media Center Specialist 

huntloungesclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Dorothy Ivan 

Paraprofessional 

divan@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Mike James 

English 

jamesclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Ann Janda 

Math 

jandaclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Zach Johansen 

Aide / OSSP  

zjohansen@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. LaToya Greenwood 

Spanish 

greenwoodclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Brian Grenier 

Band / Orchestra 

grenierclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Regina Guarnero 

School Nurse  

rguarnero@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Penny Guerra 

Director of Guidance Secretary 

pguerra@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Fran Hamilton 

Media Center Aide 

fhamilton@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Seth Hamilton  

Math 

hamiltonclass@hobart.k12.in.us 
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Mrs. Danielle Johnson  

Aide 

daniellej@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Larry Juzwicki 

Director of School Safety 

ljuzwicki@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Vicky Killion 

Special Education Behaviorist 

vkillion@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Laura Kovats 

Business Department 

lkovats@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Brittney Krieg 

Spanish 

bkriegclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Mark Leto  

Health / PE 

letoclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Kent Lewis 

Business 

lewisclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Katrina Lucas 

Math 

lucasclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Kathy Lute 

Special Education  

luteclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Jill MacDonald 

Math 

macdonaldclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

1st Sergeant Leo Marshall 

JROTC 

1sgmarshall@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Colin May 

Social Studies 

mayclass@hobart.k12.in.us 



 

Mr. John McDaniel 

Math 

mcdanielclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Jennifer McQuade 

Science 

mcquadeclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Russ Mellon 

Porter County / Computer Tech 

mellonr@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Jon Mock  

Business Department 

jmock@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Steven Moss 

Math 

mossclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Kristen Musall 

Math 

musallclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Cathy Nelson 

English / Theatre 

nelsonclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Colleen Newell 

Assistant Principal 

cnewell@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Peggy Orchard  

Guidance Counselor  

porchard@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Craig Osika 

Wellness Coordinator / PE 

cosikaclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

\Mrs. Jan Osika  

ICU 

osikaclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Tiffany Parrish 

Science 

parrishclass@hobart.k12.in.us 
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Mrs. Angela Patrick  

Principal 

apatrick@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Mike Pickett  

Social Studies 

pickettclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Heidi Polizotto 

French / German 

polizottoclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Alex Ramos  

Social Studies 

ramosclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Kelly Rehlander 

Band 

krehlanderclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Nichole Reppert 

Student Services 

nreppert@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Elizabeth Ring 

Special Education 

ringclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Kari Roach 

Business 

roachclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Jacob Rodriguez 

Assistant Principal 

jrodriguez@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Darren Sandilla 

Criminal Justice 

dsandilla@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

\Ms. Helen Schmidt 

Special Education  

schmidtclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Daniel Schultz 

Business 

dschultzclass@hobart.k12.in.us 
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Ms. Samantha Tres 

Science 

tresclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Morton Tucker 

Aide 

mtucker@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Ryan Turley 

Health / PE 

rturleyclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Brent Vermeulen 

PLTW 

vermeulenclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Stephanie Waldron 

Aspire 

swaldron@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Brian Wesley 

Health / PE 

wesleyclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Tim Schultz 

Business 

tschultzclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mrs. Elizabeth Slough 

English 

sloughclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Susan Smurdon 

Science 

smurdonclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Amanda Stinnett 

English 

stinnettclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Lauren Teykl 

Band 

teyklclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Ms. Valentine Torres 

Office of Student Placement 

vtorres@hobart.k12.in.us 
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Mrs. Darlene Wilfong 

ISS 

dwilfong@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Dean Wolff 

Choir 

wolffclass@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Adam Young 

Technology 

ayoung@hobart.k12.in.us 

 

Mr. Shaun Zoladz  

Science 

szoladzclass@hobart.k12.in.us 
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